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Cto. Galego Natación Infantil Inverno (P50 Elec.)
Cervo, 21 - 22/2/2026

Prueba 34 Fem., 100m Mariposa Infantil Femenino
22/02/2026 Resultados
MMG 15 1:03.75 , OTERO FERNÁNDEZ, PAULA LICEO 15/02/2019
MMG 14 1:06.05 , OTERO FERNÁNDEZ, PAULA LICEO 02/03/2018

Clasificación Edad Tiempo INFA

Infantil Femenino

1. AGEITOS ROMERO, Lucia 15 RIVEIRA 1:07.67 19,00
50m: 31.34 31.34 100m: 1:07.67 36.33

2. JIMENEZ FILGUEIRA, Aroa 14 NAT. FERROL 1:08.63 16,00
50m: 32.21 32.21 100m: 1:08.63 36.42

3. TUBIO SUEIRO, Rita 15 BOIRO 1:09.40 14,00
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:09.40 37.17

4. CAGIAO VILLAR, Lucia 15 CASINO 1:11.59 13,00
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:11.59 38.27

5. ARTICO LOPEZ, Icia 14 NAT. FERROL 1:12.09 12,00
50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:12.09 37.74

6. GOMEZ PUMARIÑO, Julia 14 PORTAMIÑA 1:12.52 11,00
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:12.52 38.21

7. VEIRAS MARTIN, Blanca 15 ORDES 1:14.00 10,00
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:14.00 40.27

8. FERNANDEZ AMADO, Lucia 15 FOGAR 1:14.07 9,00
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:14.07 39.90

9. RAPOSEIRAS MURADAS, Sara 15 GALAICO 1:14.11 8,00
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:14.11 41.07

10. LEMA CASTRO, Alba 15 PORTAMIÑA 1:14.57 7,00
50m: 34.50 34.50 100m: 1:14.57 40.07

11. CARBALLO VAZQUEZ, Joana 15 PAB. OURENSE 1:15.41 6,00
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:15.41 40.79

12. SANTOS SANCHEZ, Sara 15 C. DEL MAR 1:16.51 5,00
50m: 35.33 35.33 100m: 1:16.51 41.18

13. CAMPANON VIDAL, Claudia 14 FLUVIAL LUGO 1:17.19 4,00
50m: 36.47 36.47 100m: 1:17.19 40.72

14. VILARNOVO SUAREZ, Lucia 15 BOIRO 1:18.74 3,00
50m: 35.73 35.73 100m: 1:18.74 43.01

15. GONZALEZ FUENTE, Ines 14 FLUVIAL LUGO 1:22.17 2,00
50m: 37.89 37.89 100m: 1:22.17 44.28

16. CABREJO SENLLE, Paula 14 LICEO 1:23.29 1,00
50m: 38.15 38.15 100m: 1:23.29 45.14

17. OTERO GIMENEZ, Julieta 14 RCN VIGO 1:32.60 -
50m: 42.21 42.21 100m: 1:32.60 50.39
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Cto. Galego Natación Infantil Inverno (P50 Elec.)
Cervo, 21 - 22/2/2026

Prueba 34, Fem., 100m Mariposa

14 años

1. JIMENEZ FILGUEIRA, Aroa 14 NAT. FERROL 1:08.63 16,00
50m: 32.21 32.21 100m: 1:08.63 36.42

2. ARTICO LOPEZ, Icia 14 NAT. FERROL 1:12.09 12,00
50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:12.09 37.74

3. GOMEZ PUMARIÑO, Julia 14 PORTAMIÑA 1:12.52 11,00
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:12.52 38.21

4. CAMPANON VIDAL, Claudia 14 FLUVIAL LUGO 1:17.19 4,00
50m: 36.47 36.47 100m: 1:17.19 40.72

5. GONZALEZ FUENTE, Ines 14 FLUVIAL LUGO 1:22.17 2,00
50m: 37.89 37.89 100m: 1:22.17 44.28

6. CABREJO SENLLE, Paula 14 LICEO 1:23.29 1,00
50m: 38.15 38.15 100m: 1:23.29 45.14

7. OTERO GIMENEZ, Julieta 14 RCN VIGO 1:32.60 -
50m: 42.21 42.21 100m: 1:32.60 50.39

15 años

1. AGEITOS ROMERO, Lucia 15 RIVEIRA 1:07.67 19,00
50m: 31.34 31.34 100m: 1:07.67 36.33

2. TUBIO SUEIRO, Rita 15 BOIRO 1:09.40 14,00
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:09.40 37.17

3. CAGIAO VILLAR, Lucia 15 CASINO 1:11.59 13,00
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:11.59 38.27

4. VEIRAS MARTIN, Blanca 15 ORDES 1:14.00 10,00
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:14.00 40.27

5. FERNANDEZ AMADO, Lucia 15 FOGAR 1:14.07 9,00
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:14.07 39.90

6. RAPOSEIRAS MURADAS, Sara 15 GALAICO 1:14.11 8,00
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:14.11 41.07

7. LEMA CASTRO, Alba 15 PORTAMIÑA 1:14.57 7,00
50m: 34.50 34.50 100m: 1:14.57 40.07

8. CARBALLO VAZQUEZ, Joana 15 PAB. OURENSE 1:15.41 6,00
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:15.41 40.79

9. SANTOS SANCHEZ, Sara 15 C. DEL MAR 1:16.51 5,00
50m: 35.33 35.33 100m: 1:16.51 41.18

10. VILARNOVO SUAREZ, Lucia 15 BOIRO 1:18.74 3,00
50m: 35.73 35.73 100m: 1:18.74 43.01


